CB5-01 Impulse Contact Block
CB5-01
Extended Product Type CB5-01
Product ID 1SBN010013R1001
ABB Type Designation CB 5-01
EAN 3471522121059
Catalog Description CB5-01 Impulse Contact Block
Long Description
CB5-01 is an impulse contact blocks are designed for use in enclosures, in association with
an adjustable mechanical pushbutton. CB5-01:
• includes a N.O. contact with a black actuator ("ON" function)
• is equipped with 2 connecting leads 0.5 mm² with end, approximately 18 cm long
• is clipped onto the front face of the contactors.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85389099Customs Tariff Number
Accessories for Block ContactorsProduct Main Type
Popular Downloads
FPTC407719P0002Instructions and Manuals
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/09/28
Dimensions
9.8 mmProduct Net Width
21.6 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
36 mmProduct Net Height
0.016 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
Front mountingMounting Type
1Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NC
0Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NO
1Number of Poles
(24 / 127 V) 6 A
(220 / 240 V) 3 A
Rated Operational Current
AC-15 (Ie)
Auxiliary Circuit 600 VRated Operational Voltage
UL 508, CSA 22.2 No. 14Standards
AF09
AF09Z